b

u

b
UNIVERSITY
OF BERN

McCID
MULTIDISCIPLINARY CENTER
FOR INFECTIOUS DISEASES

Multidisciplinary Center for Infectious Diseases (MCID)

Annual Event 2023
6th July — UniS

Event Programme
See below for room details

08.30-09.45

09.45-10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-10.55

10.55-11.20

11.20-11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

Room details

Morning program: Room S 003 O o
BEready Cohort workshops: A 022

MCID Assembly of Members (MCID Full and Associate Members only)
Coffee break and registration

Short introduction to the MCID
Prof. Carmen Faso & Prof. Volker Thiel

Presentation of the BEready Cohort
BEready Cohort Team

Presentation of the BioPreparedness BioBank
Dr. Aline Dousse-Bussard

Presentation of the Ethics and Policy Lab
Dr. Caroline Brall & Dr. Caroline Schlaufer

Wrap-up and explanation of afternoon workshop set-up
Networking lunch (Foyer area, UniS)

Core Activity workshop slot 1 (room details below)
Coffee break

Core Activity workshop slot 2 (room details below)

Plenary session
(10 min wrap-up from each Core Activity)

Q0
[

) 7

BioPreparedness BioBank workshops: A -126

Ethics and Policy Lab workshops: A -122




