



b UNIVERSITY OF BERN

MCID MULTIDISCIPLINARY CENTER FOR INFECTIOUS DISEASES

Multidisciplinary Center for Infectious Diseases (MCID) Annual Event 2023

6th July - UniS

Event Programme

See below for room details

08.30-09.45	MCID Assembly of Members (MCID Full and Associate Members only)
09.45-10.15	Coffee break and registration
10.15-10.30	Short introduction to the MCID Prof. Carmen Faso & Prof. Volker Thiel
10.30-10.55	Presentation of the BEready Cohort BEready Cohort Team
10.55-11.20	Presentation of the BioPreparedness BioBank Dr. Aline Dousse-Bussard
11.20-11.45	Presentation of the Ethics and Policy Lab Dr. Caroline Brall & Dr. Caroline Schlaufer
11.45-12.00	Wrap-up and explanation of afternoon workshop set-up
12.00-13.00	Networking lunch (Foyer area, UniS)
13.00-14.30	Core Activity workshop slot 1 (room details below)
14.30-15.00	Coffee break
15.00-16.30	Core Activity workshop slot 2 (room details below)
16.30-17.00	Plenary session (10 min wrap-up from each Core Activity)

Room details

Morning program: Room S 003 BEready Cohort workshops: A 022

BioPreparedness BioBank workshops: A -126 Ethics and Policy Lab workshops: A -122

